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199601080000
05281

01/08/1996
08:41:42

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WARD,
PATRICIA L

199409060002
73961

199603080000
77291

03/08/1996
09:30:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

VULCAN
ELECTRO
COATING INC

199509050002
43661

199611150003
79141

11/15/1996
01:16:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILLOW
RIDGE INC

199608140002
62851

08/14/1996
09:17:45

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BISSELL
REALTY INC

199608090002
59131

08/09/1996
03:05:59

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRADCO INC

199608090002
59121

08/09/1996
03:05:58

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRADCO INC

199610040003
31861

10/04/1996
04:13:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HABSHEY,
TERRY M

199605090001
53481

199601120000
12371

01/12/1996
02:21:19

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PINTARO,
ANTHONY
JAMES

13 19 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:19

199601170000
16501

01/17/1996
12:52:26

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

11 82 Lot#:7 Blk:10
Book:11 Pg:82

199601310000
32981

01/31/1996
02:24:51

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PIERCE,
DAVID A

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199602070000
39921

02/07/1996
10:06:16

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COVENANT
BUILDERS INC

199504130000
95851

Sec:06
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:1995-
09585

199602090000
42431

02/09/1996
09:11:01

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee RESOLUTION THOMPSON-
NASH
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199602150000
48621

02/15/1996
12:41:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MEADS,
STEVEN P

13 39 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:39

199602210000
55051

02/21/1996
08:56:11

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ABRAMSON,
GREG T

19 141 Lot#:22
Book:19
Pg:141

199602210000
55071

02/21/1996
08:56:13

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ABRAMSON,
GREG T

19 141 Lot#:22
Book:19
Pg:141

199604020001
05981

04/02/1996
10:10:53

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUNBELT
EQUIPMENT &
RENTALS INC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE



199605090001
53491

05/09/1996
01:43:48

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HABSHEY,
TERRY M

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE

199606050001
82671

06/05/1996
04:30:48

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES LLC

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:SW
Other:AND SE
SW

199606130001
92751

06/13/1996
01:55:03

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNIS,
CALLIE
LOUISE

5 6 Lot#:31 Book:5
Pg:6

199606140001
94081

06/14/1996
01:15:07

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MANGHAM,
STANFORD

8 49 Lot:A Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:49

199606250002
05361

06/25/1996
02:41:20

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLAUGHLIN,
JUDITH D

20 96 Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:96

199606260002
05911

06/26/1996
10:01:12

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, JOHN
B JR

6 30 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:30

199607170002
30931

07/17/1996
02:34:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PAGE, LINDA
R

9 81 Lot:D Blk:11
Book:9 Pg:81

199607220002
33811

07/22/1996
09:39:27

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEMENTS,
MICHELLE S

15 24 Lot#:10
Book:15 Pg:24

199608220002
73251

08/22/1996
08:58:14

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

21 49 Lot#:52
Book:21 Pg:49

199608220002
73331

08/22/1996
09:11:52

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

21 49 Lot#:16
Book:21 Pg:49

199608270002
81011

08/27/1996
02:01:49

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KING,
AUBREY W

9 91 Lot#:42 Book:9
Pg:91

199609250003
16371

09/25/1996
10:24:36

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCLAUGHLIN,
JUDITH D

20 96 Lot#:3 Book:20
Pg:96

199610010003
24891

10/01/1996
03:41:48

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JAY KRISHNA
INVESTMENT
S INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199610010003
24901

10/01/1996
03:41:50

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JAY KRISHNA
INVESTMENT
S INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE


