Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	,,			1.01	-,	1, 131		Description
199601080000 05281	01/08/1996 08:41:42	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WARD, PATRICIA L					199409060002 73961	
199603080000 77291	03/08/1996 09:30:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	VULCAN ELECTRO COATING INC					199509050002 43661	
199611150003 79141	11/15/1996 01:16:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILLOW RIDGE INC						
199608140002 62851	08/14/1996 09:17:45	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BISSELL REALTY INC						
199608090002 59131	08/09/1996 03:05:59	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRADCO INC						
199608090002 59121	08/09/1996 03:05:58	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRADCO INC						
199610040003 31861	10/04/1996 04:13:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HABSHEY, TERRY M					199605090001 53481	
199601120000 12371	01/12/1996 02:21:19	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PINTARO, ANTHONY JAMES			13	19		Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:19
199601170000 16501	01/17/1996 12:52:26	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COVENANT BUILDERS INC			11	82		Lot#:7 Blk:10 Book:11 Pg:82
199601310000 32981	01/31/1996 02:24:51	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PIERCE, DAVID A						Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199602070000 39921	02/07/1996 10:06:16	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COVENANT BUILDERS INC					199504130000 95851	Sec:06 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:1995- 09585
199602090000 42431	02/09/1996 09:11:01	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	RESOLUTION	THOMPSON- NASH DEVELOPMEN T CO						Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199602150000 48621	02/15/1996 12:41:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEADS, STEVEN P			13	39		Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:39
199602210000 55051	02/21/1996 08:56:11	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABRAMSON, GREG T			19	141		Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:141
199602210000 55071	02/21/1996 08:56:13	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABRAMSON, GREG T			19	141		Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:141
199604020001 05981	04/02/1996 10:10:53	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUNBELT EQUIPMENT & RENTALS INC						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE

199605090001 53491	05/09/1996 01:43:48	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HABSHEY, TERRY M				Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE
199606050001 82671	06/05/1996 04:30:48	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELBY FOREST ESTATES LLC				Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:W BQt:SW Other:AND SE SW
199606130001 92751	06/13/1996 01:55:03	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNIS, CALLIE LOUISE		5	6	Lot#:31 Book:5 Pg:6
199606140001 94081	06/14/1996 01:15:07	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANGHAM, STANFORD		8	49	Lot:A Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:49
199606250002 05361	06/25/1996 02:41:20	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLAUGHLIN, JUDITH D		20	96	Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:96
199606260002 05911	06/26/1996 10:01:12	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JOHN B JR		6	30	Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:30
199607170002 30931	07/17/1996 02:34:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAGE, LINDA R		9	81	Lot:D Blk:11 Book:9 Pg:81
199607220002 33811	07/22/1996 09:39:27	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLEMENTS, MICHELLE S		15	24	Lot#:10 Book:15 Pg:24
199608220002 73251	08/22/1996 08:58:14	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		21	49	Lot#:52 Book:21 Pg:49
199608220002 73331	08/22/1996 09:11:52	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		21	49	Lot#:16 Book:21 Pg:49
199608270002 81011	08/27/1996 02:01:49	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, AUBREY W		9	91	Lot#:42 Book:9 Pg:91
199609250003 16371	09/25/1996 10:24:36	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCLAUGHLIN, JUDITH D		20	96	Lot#:3 Book:20 Pg:96
199610010003 24891	10/01/1996 03:41:48	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAY KRISHNA INVESTMENT S INC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199610010003 24901	10/01/1996 03:41:50	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JAY KRISHNA INVESTMENT S INC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE